

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14585-14590/2009

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI PARISHAD & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.MENTHA & ALLIED PROD. LTD.& ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/04/2012            These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv  
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate for the petitioner confirms that all the respondents are served.

Respondents            may            file            counter            affidavit            before  
10.5.2012.

Registry            has            to            verify            the            service            upon            all            the  
respondents.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj